
Bristol City Council Lord Mayor’s Diary 
for weeks beginning 3 January 2022  

Please note that the Lord Mayor’s diary is subject to change at short notice. 
 
Monday 3 January 
 
No engagements  

 
Tuesday 4 January  
 
No engagements  
 
Wednesday 5 January 
 
No engagements 
 
Thursday 6 January 
 
No engagements  
 
Friday 7 January 
 
No engagements  
 
Saturday 8 January 
 
No engagements  
 
Sunday 9 January 
 
No engagements  
 
Monday 10 January 
 
No engagements  
 
Tuesday 11 January 
 

• Member Forum 
• Full Council 

 
Wednesday 12 January 
 
No engagements  
 
Thursday 13 January 
 
No engagements  



 
Friday 14 January 
 
No engagements  
 
 
Saturday 15 January 
  
No engagements  
 
Sunday 16 January 
 
No engagements  
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